ATICS-2-63A-ISO / ATICS-2-80A-ISO
Automatic transfer switching devices with monitoring functions for
unearthed safety power supplies
ATICS-2-ISO_D00046_03_D_XXEN / 02.2025
ATICS-2-63A-ISO / ATICS-2-80A-ISO Automatic transfer switching devices with monitoring functions
for unearthed safety power supplies
Device features
Perfectly suitable for space-saving

ATICS-2-ISO_D00046_03_D_XXEN / 02.2025 7
Ordering information
ATICS®-…-DIO Variants
Type Rated operational voltage Ue Rated operational current Ie Art. No. Manual No.
ATICS-2-63A-ISO AC 240 V AC 63 A B92057202 D00046
ATICS-2-63A-ISO-ES* AC 240 V AC 63 A B92057206 D00046
ATICS-2-63A-ISO-400 AC 415 V AC 63 A B92057204 D00046
ATICS-2-80A-ISO AC 240 V AC 80 A B92057203 D00046
ATICS-2-80A-ISO-ES* AC 240 V AC 80 A B92057207 D00046
ATICS-2-80A-ISO-400 AC 415 V AC 80 A B92057205 D00046
* with connection option for ATICS-ES energy storage device
Optional Accessories
Type Description Art. No. Manual No.
STW2 Measuring current transformer (load current monitoring IT system), Ie: AC 50 A B942709
STW3 Measuring current transformer (short-circuit monitoring) for ATICS® < 100 A; Ie: AC 100 A B98021000
SWL-100A Measuring current transformer (load current monitoring IT system, Ie: AC 100 A B98021002
ATICS-BP-2-63A-SET Bypass switch set (Ie: AC 63 A) comprising:
• Bypass switch 63 A single, 2-pole, sequence of operation: I-I+II-II, with auxiliary contact,
bridge, terminal cover
• Auxiliary contact for ATICS®
• LEDs green/red for DIN rail mounting
B92057252 D00162
ATICS-BP-2-80A-SET Bypass switch set (Ie: AC 80 A) comprising:
• Bypass switch 80 A single, 2-pole, sequence of operation: I-I+II-II, with auxiliary contact,
bridge, terminal cover
• Auxiliary contact for ATICS®
• LEDs green/red for DIN rail mounting